LINECAR, S.A.

LEON-VALLADOLID-SORIA-ZARAGOZA

LEON
VALLADOLID
PENAFIEL

ARANDA DE DUERO
FRESNILLO

LAVID

ZUZONES

LANGA DE DUERO
VELILLA

SAN ESTEBAN

EL BURGO DE O.
SORIA (LLEGA)
SORIA (SALE)
AGREDA
TARAZONA

BORJA

ZARAGOZA

DIARIO

08:00
08:45
09:15
09:20
09:30
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
10:00
11:00

DIARIO

15:00
15:45
16:15
16:20
16:30
16:35
16:40
16:45
16:50
17:00
18:00

IARIO EXCEPTO

SABADO

18:00
18:45
19:15
19:20
19:30
19:35
19:40
19:45
19:50
20:00
21:00
21:30
22:15
22:35
23:00
23:30

ZARAGOZA-SORIA-VALLADOLID-LEON

ZARAGOZA
BORJA
TARAZONA
AGREDA

SORIA (LLEGA)
SORIA (SALE)

EL BURGO DE O.
SAN ESTEBAN
VELILLA

LANGA DE DUERO
ZUZONES

LAVID

FRESNILLO
ARANDA DE DUERO
PENAFIEL
VALLADOLID
LEON

DIARIO

11:45
12:30
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
13:00
13:10
13:15
13:45
14:30

DIARIO EXCEPTO

SABADO

12:00
12:30
12:55
13:15
14:00
14:30
15:15
15:25
15:30
15:35
15:40
15:45
16:55
16:00
16:30
17:15

DIARIO

18:45
19:30
19:40
19:45
19:50
19:55
20:00
20:10
20:15
20:45
21:30

www.estacionsoria.com
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